AucTtaHuua 17
05.10.2025

BEEPUCCMHCKHE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NMANABAHNI

[eBoukn, 200m BonbHbIA CTUNb

9-15 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Mad Wave Challenge 15 2:03.23 CYCNAKOBA KceHus Cne KasaHb 02.11.2024
Mad Wave Challenge 14 2:05.02 HOANHA 3neoHopa Mocksa 13.03.2016
Mad Wave Challenge 13 2:05.84 TOlNOBA AnekcaHgpa MOC KasaHb 28.11.2020
Mad Wave Challenge 12 2:08.91 TOINOBA AnekcaHgpa Bpect (BLR) 09.11.2019
Mad Wave Challenge 11 2:15.10 MWWAPWVHA Kcenus MoC KazaHb 28.11.2020
Mad Wave Challenge 10 2:22.07 YEPHbIWYK Banepus UKR Bpect (BLR) 03.11.2018
Mad Wave Challenge 9 2:34.72 BENSAEBA Bapsapa TBP KasaHb 02.11.2024
log poxaeHus
3anibiB 1 n3 5
0
1
2 HAYMOBA AHacTacus 12 CL "HOHocTb" NlabbITHaHTU 3:22.20
3 NIYKbAHOBA ButanuHa 11 Onumn KnHrucenn 3:09.47
4 BEHAOBCKAA Maiis 14 OCLOP OauHuoBo 3:00.00
5 HOCKOBA AHacTtacus 15 UP®KC HoBoycmaHCKoro panoHa 3:01.00
6 PNJIOHEHKO BorgaHa 14 MnaBsatenbHbIin Knyb "MAKCUMYC" deogocus 3:15.00
7 TEPHOBA Banepus 15 Cam60-70 "FOHocTb" MockBa 3:30.00
8
9
3anbiB 213 5
0 BYLUMAHOBA YnbsiHa 16 CLW MeTporpagckoro paiioHa CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 2:56.84
1 AHNCUMOBA AnekcaHgpa 14  OCLIOP OaguHuoBO 2:54.00
2 NNEBEJEBA AHacTtacus 16 CLW MeTporpagckoro paiioHa CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 2:50.63
3 AMNOCTOJ/IOBA ButasinHa 12 Onumn KnHrucenn 2:45.78
4 CYP>XEHKOBA AHHa 15 OCLWOP OauHuoBo 2:45.00
5 BAJIYKOBA EnunsaseTa 12 ®OK "Onumn" Boposuum 2:45.16
6 HATMIBNHA BepoHuka 14  CLUOP Kuposckoro palioHa CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 2:50.50
7 MAPTbBICb Hatasnbsa 15 CUWr.o. JonronpyaHblii 2:52.30
8 BOWKO KpuctuHa 15 LP®KC HoBoycMaHCKoro paioHa 2:56.00
9 BOPHMYECKO AnekcaHgpa 11 CLU "FOHocTb" NlabbITHaHMM 2:57.40
3anbiB 3n3 5
0 XOAHOBA EkaTtepuHa 16 CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 2:42.00
1 MULLYK ArHnga 15 CLOP no BBC "HeBckas BosiHa" CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr 2:38.00
2 NEKOHLUEBA Codhbs 10 CUW "CuHuiA knT" KyHryp 2:35.25
3 KOP>XAEBA Taucus 15  AHOCW MonspHble 3opu 2:35.00
4 CUTYHOBA ApuHa 11  CLUOPK CKA CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 2:33.00
5 CEMEHOBA BepoHuKa 12 ®lPO PocTtos-Ha-[loHy 2:33.13
6 ABOPHWNKOBA Banepus 12 AHOCW MonspHble 3opu 2:35.00
7 ABAYNNAEBA Maiis 12 CK'"OwnHamo" MockBa 2:37.00
8 MAMLWNHA Bepa 14 CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe 2:40.00
9 POAYEHKO 3nata 14  AHOCLW MonspHble 3opu 2:45.00

Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB

r. CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. [pkoHa Puga, 8, uT. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTemMa 3/1eKTPOHHOM perucTpauyuy BpeMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

N

TEXHOJIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANMABAHWA

05.10.2025 10:44 - CtpaHuua 1
=
MADWAVE
7,



OuncTtaHuua 17, Aeouku, 200m BosibHbI CTUb

3annbiB 4 n3 5

0 3AAOPOXHASA YnbsHa 12
1 WYBAJIOBA EkatepuHa 14
2 WAHOEHKOBA Taucus 11
3 COMKUMHA Mapus 13
4 MEJBEJEBA Bunonetta 12
5 YHYKOBWY YnbsiHa 14
6 TAPACOBA Mapus 11
7 WEMMHA Ennsaseta 10
8 TANAMMHA Mapus 12
9 BACWJ/IbEBA AnekcaHgpa 13
3annbiB 5135
0 BENAEBA Bapsapa 15
1 AHYEHKO AnekcaHgpa 11
2 CTAOHMUKAA ApuHa 10
3 XXEPEBUHA KceHuns 13
4 NTEHBEPT HuHa 11
5 B/IACOBA AHacTtacus 10
6 MVXAWM/TOBA Maiis 11
7 AJIMEBA EkatepuHa 11
8 BOPVCOBA KpuctuHa 12
9 PbDKOBA EBa 15

BCEPOCCUNCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNI g

st

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

Onnmn MeaHropog,

CK "CKA-CBWM" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP "OenbgmnH" BpsiHCK

CLW "Cunuin knt" KyHryp

CLUOP Ne6 Omck

®CL|, "Bosnxos"

CK "CKA-CBWM" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CL "CuHuiA knT" KyHryp

KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP "daBoput" Bbibopr

CLLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLW "UeHTp" Ceprues lNocap,

CUW r.o. JonronpyaHbiii

CK «SWIMMING STARS» CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOPK CKA CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CLUOP no BBC "HeBckas BosiHa" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
Onumn VBaHropog,

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

2:32.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:27.00
2:24.01
2:27.00
2:28.31
2:30.00
2:31.18
2:32.00

2:23.50
2:21.01
2:16.54
2:15.50
2:13.20
2:14.00
2:16.15
2:19.04
2:21.17
2:24.00

Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB
r. CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. [pkoHa Puga, 8, uT. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTemMa 3/1eKTPOHHOM perucTpauyuy BpeMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

WAVE TEXHOJIOIMS

CIIOPTA

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

ek
MADWAVE

WKONANAABAHKA
.

05.10.2025 10:44 - CtpaHuua 2

==
MADWAVE



