









17 05.10.2025		, 200m		9 - 15
Mad Wave Challenge 15 Mad Wave Challenge 14 Mad Wave Challenge 13 Mad Wave Challenge 12 Mad Wave Challenge 11 Mad Wave Challenge 11 Mad Wave Challenge 9	2:03.23 2:05.02 2:05.84 2:08.91 2:15.10 2:22.07 2:34.72	UKR	(BLR) (BLR)	02.11.2024 13.03.2016 28.11.2020 09.11.2019 28.11.2020 03.11.2018 02.11.2024
1 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	12 11 14 15 14 15	" " -70 " "	n	3:22.20 3:09.47 3:00.00 3:01.00 3:15.00 3:30.00
2 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	16 14 16 12 15 12 14 15 15	" " " "	- -	2:56.84 2:54.00 2:50.63 2:45.78 2:45.00 2:45.16 2:50.50 2:52.30 2:56.00 2:57.40
3 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	16 15 10 15 11 12 12 12 12 14	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	<b>"</b> _	2:42.00 2:38.00 2:35.25 2:35.00 2:33.00 2:33.13 2:35.00 2:37.00 2:40.00 2:45.00

" ", 25 . - , . , . , . , . , . 2

https://swim4you.ru/

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

OMEGA ARES 21



















17, , 200m

<u>4 5</u>			
0	12	1	2:32.00
1	14		2:30.00
2	11	" - " -	2:30.00
3	13	п	2:27.00
4	12	II II	2:24.01
5	14	6	2:27.00
6	11	11 11	2:28.31
7	10	" - " -	2:30.00
8	12	" "	2:31.18
9	13	1	2:32.00
55			
0	15	1	2:23.50
		•	
1	11	" "	2:21.01
2	11 10	1	2:21.01 2:16.54
2 3	11 10 13	•	2:21.01 2:16.54 2:15.50
2 3 4	11 10 13 11	" " 1 " "	2:21.01 2:16.54 2:15.50 2:13.20
2 3 4 5	11 10 13 11 10	1	2:21.01 2:16.54 2:15.50 2:13.20 2:14.00
2 3 4 5 6	11 10 13 11 10	" " 1 " " «SWIMMING STARS»	2:21.01 2:16.54 2:15.50 2:13.20 2:14.00 2:16.15
2 3 4 5 6 7	11 10 13 11 10 11	" " 1 " "	2:21.01 2:16.54 2:15.50 2:13.20 2:14.00 2:16.15
2 3 4 5 6	11 10 13 11 10	" " 1 " " «SWIMMING STARS» -	2:21.01 2:16.54 2:15.50 2:13.20 2:14.00 2:16.15

" ", 25

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21









, 8, . , . 2